



| Item # | Quantity | Description |
|--------|----------|--------------------------|
| 1 | 1 | SPACER |
| 2 | 2 | M6 x 30 FLAT WASHER |
| 3 | 2 | M10 FLAT WASHER |
| 4 | 1 | M6 x 40 COUNTERSUNK BOLT |
| 5 | 1 | M8 x 20 BUTTON HEAD BOLT |
| 6 | 11 | M6 x 19 FLAT WASHER |
| 7 | 3 | M6 SPRING WASHER |
| 8 | 1 | M6 x 20 BUTTON HEAD BOLT |
| 9 | 1 | M6 x 25 COUNTERSUNK BOLT |
| 10 | 7 | M6 NYLOC NUT |
| 11 | 1 | M8 NYLOC NUT |
| 12 | 1 | M6 x 25 HEX BOLT |
| 13 | 1 | M6 x 20 COUNTERSUNK BOLT |
| 14 | 1 | M6 x 16 HEX BOLT |
| 15 | 2 | M6 HEX NUT |

**INSTALL TIME: 15 mins****You will need:**

- 10 mm Flat and Socket Wrench
- 13 mm Flat and Socket Wrench
- 4 & 5 mm Hex Key
- Drill Machine
- 6.5 mm Drill Bit
- White Marker

